Walser Trail Challenge | 01. - 02. August

Wertung: Herren

WalserChallengeClassic - 15 km - 990 Hm | 29 km - 1.900 Hm

Platz  StNr
1 800
2 769
3 M
4 707
5 748
6 805
7731
8 709
9 788

10 745
11 787
12 757
13 804
14 718
15 810
16 780
17 767
18 704
19 794
20 813
21 747
22 733
23 777
24 778
25 706
26 727
27 755
28 762
29 754
30 770
31 763
32 730
33 775
34 14
3B 713
36 742
37 756
38 783
39 743
40 705
41 801
42 764
43 744
4 792
45 738
46 803
47 739
48 79
49 729
50 806

Name

JUSCZCAK Mathaus
KRAUS Sebastian
JOCHUM Daniel
JENSEN Tim
SCHOLZ Timo

DE FRACESCHI Luigi
BLAR Hanno
BRUNNER Thomas
IPSEN Ole

ENDRIR Patrick
BRITTAIN Andy
SCHUMANN Peter
CAMENISCH Thomas
RENNER Rudi
KAPPELER Stefan
FUCHS Tobias
WAHL Gerold
PFANZELT Uwe
WOLF Torben

VON HOFER Moritz
SCHWARZE Matthias
SINGER Dominik
SPATZIER Hansmartin
BAUMER Christian
DELFS Sdren
BAUER Roland
GARLICHS Florian
WEBER Roman
DANEK Jiirgen
KONIG Heiko
MULLER Bernhard
SCHUMANN Roberto
SPANIOL Jens
FESSLER Konrad
BAGNARA Thierry
SCHATZLE Daniel
MARKANTELLI Helmut
HEIM Uli

THIVISSEN Jan
BUCHNER Jiirgen
RACKL Michael
BARTZ Daniel
LANFER Stephan
UNGER Albert
MUNGENAST Jens
DOMSCHKE Steffen
MEHRER Sven
SCHADE Leander
EUEN Tom

BENDEL Frieder
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Allgau Outlet Raceteam
Kempten

TRI Team Kleinwalsertal
TSV Musberg

Olympischer Sportclub Potsdam

SV-Ohmenhausen
LLG Wustweiler
ULC Bludenz

TV Immenstadt
Bamberg
Laufbasis Allgau

TSV 1908 Gompertshausen Gleichbergrenr

Ziirich

Kaltern

Laufbasis Allgau

Team Hercules

TSV Riedlingen
Chiamind Performance
Trail of Life

Augsburg

ASICS Frontrunner / Trampelpfadlauf

Trailrunning Harz
Vorspiel SSL Berlin
Vorspiel SSL Berlin
die Enten

Tubingen

MuRbach Running
Sportbuck.com

Voith Team St. Pélten
Lose Gruppe

LG Ohmbachsee
TSV 08 Gleichamberg
Kreuzlingen

LSG Vorarlberg
Miinchen

SC Schénwald
Sonthofen

LG Neckar Erms Aich
Weggis

Gehpunkt Weissenburg
DJK Rattenberg
Roadrunner Laatzen
Trailteamvelen

LT Aulendorf

LAG Obere Murg
ldstein

Laufbasis Allgau

TSV Lichtenwald Kéngen
LT ALT Erkrath

TC - Oberschwaben
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Ergebnisliste S
Platz W/M Widderstein Trail Laufzeit
1 1 01:26:35,4 03:31:125  04:57:47,9
2 2 01:27:45,5 03:47:09,0  05:14:54,5
3 3 01:27:09,6 03:52:30,1  05:19:39,7
4 4 01:31:22,8 04:03:10,1  05:34:32,9
5 5 01:37:.07,5 04:04:478  05:41:55,3
6 6 01:33:49,7 04:11:02,7  05:44:52,4
7 7 01:34:27,5 04:26:58,6  06:01:26,1
8 8 01:46:46,8 04:23:49,0  06:10:35,8
9 9 01:39:48,6 04:34:359  06:14:24,5
10 10 01:40:18,8 04:38:44,3  06:19:03,1
11 11 01:44:30,8 04:34:41,1  06:19:11,9
12 12 01:41:30,9 04:49:453  06:31:16,2
13 13 01:44:49,6 04:46:31,4  06:31:21,0
14 14 01:49:30,4 04:44:16,0  06:33:46,4
15 15 01:52:06,1 04:44:250  06:36:31,1
16 16 01:34:46,5 05:08:03,4  06:42:49,9
17 17 01:46:35,0 04:56:15,3  06:42:50,3
18 18 01:45:15,7 04:59:15,6  06:44:31,3
19 19 01:47:34,0 04:57:51,8  06:45:25,8
20 20 01:49:43,9 05:00:11,6  06:49:55,5
21 21 01:57:36,2 04:52:23,1  06:49:59,3
22 22 01:57:36,6 04:52:23,1  06:49:59,7
23 23 01:47:45,7 05:03:06,2  06:50:51,9
24 24 01:47:46,1 05:03:06,3  06:50:52,4
25 25 01:45:02,6 05:09:37,7  06:54:40,3
26 26 01:48:27,3 05:07:12,0  06:55:39,3
27 27 02:09:20,5 04:46:31,4  06:55:51,9
28 28 01:40:01,2 05:16:29,2  06:56:30,4
29 29 01:47:31,8 05:12:14,6  06:59:46,4
30 30 01:57:04,7 05:03:45,0  07:00:49,7
31 31 02:13:00,7 04:49:150  07:02:15,7
32 32 01:52:27,3 05:13:58,4  07:06:25,7
33 33 01:53:00,4 05:15:48,8  07:08:49,2
34 34 01:55:47,7 05:13:04,9  07:08:52,6
35 35 01:55:44,7 05:16:48,2  07:12:32,9
36 36 01:58:34,1 05:14:186  07:12:52,7
37 37 02:01:54,3 05:13:58,8  07:15:53,1
38 38 01:56:24,8 05:19:36,3  07:16:01,1
39 39 02:01:21,0 05:20:36,6  07:21:57,6
40 40 01:55:20,2 05:28:21,6  07:23:41,8
41 41 02:03:33,2 05:20:21,8  07:23:55,0
42 42 01:57:05,6 05:26:59,2  07:24:04,8
43 43 01:56:02,0 05:28:21,6  07:24:23,6
44 44 01:58:34,6 05:28:03,3  07:26:37,9
45 45 01:55:53,9 05:33:05,9  07:28:59,8
46 46 01:59:30,8 05:32:03,5  07:31:34,3
47 47 02:02:46,9 05:30:33,0  07:33:19,9
48 48 01:57:42,5 05:35:56,8  07:33:39,3
49 49 02:00:01,3 05:35:54,2  07:35:55,5
50 50 02:03:03,1 05:32:52,5  07:35:55,6
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Walser Trail Challenge | 01. - 02. August

Wertung: Herren

WalserChallengeClassic - 15 km - 990 Hm | 29 km - 1.900 Hm

Platz  StNr
51 720
52 725
53 737
54 766
55 735
56 702
57 798
58 768
59 797
60 723
61 71
62 760
63 701
64 703
65 717
66 802
67 749
68 715
69 712
70 808
71 752
72 784
73 789
74 721
75 732

Name

EBNER Leo
MICHALKA Ralph
HORLACHER Steffen
MOSER Ralf

PAPST Lutz Stephan
WIENCKE Thomas
HEHL Andreas
WICKEL Henrik
ZIMMER Ralf
SLONEK Marc
LORENZ Jonathan
GROIR Leopold
STEINER Peter
KRAMER Sigi
MORANDELL Helmuth
ZEMMLER Thomas
FRANKE Gerd
HOPFINGER Harald
HER Karsten
NEUBURGER Matthias
SCHNECKENBURGER Julian
WURMBACH Patric
STOCK Thimo
MEYER Tammo
SIMON Martin
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LC Kaltern
ART Disseldorf

BSG Bausparkasse Schwabisch Hall
Sport Ruscher Team Team Erdinger Alkohc

Kéln

Fiderepass & Ostseestrand

Riezlern

Isirunner

RSC Biessenhofen
Www.pitchhopping.de
ICF Augsburg

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois

VB Gutenzell
AC Eifel
Allc Kaltern

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Sport Ruscher Team
TriTeam Kleinwalsertal
Eisenach

TSV Riedlingen

FC Ramsen

GK Runners

Laufteam Gelnhausen
Tuk

LA Team Saar

Klasse
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
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Ergebnisliste S

Platz WM Widderstein Trail Laufzeit
51 51 01:59:30,0 05:36:439  07:36:13,9
52 52 01:50:57,0 05:47:57,5 07:38:54,5
53 53 01:58:21,7 05:42:46,3  07:41:08,0
54 54 01:53:52,2 05:47:44,3  07:41:36,5
55 55 02:09:17,5 05:39:27,3  07:48:44,8
56 56 02:15:38,1 05:37:54,1  07:53:32,2
57 57 01:46:13,7 06:09:52,1  07:56:05,8
58 58 02:06:30,7 05:54:52,6  08:01:23,3
59 59 02:15:46,7 05:56:59,5  08:12:46,2
60 60 02:12:04,9 06:12:41,2  08:24:46,1
61 61 02:16:21,5 06:10:53,0  08:27:14,5
62 62 01:58:57,5 06:34:13,3  08:33:10,8
63 63 02:14:13,1 06:19:08,8  08:33:21,9
64 64 02:13:41,9 06:26:42,3  08:40:24,2
65 65 01:56:54,0 06:50:32,6  08:47:26,6
66 66 02:19:04 4 06:30:10,3  08:49:14,7
67 67 02:17:56,0 06:39:02,6  08:56:58,6
68 68 02:19:45,3 06:42:056  09:01:50,9
69 69 01:42:29,9 07:22:44,4  09:05:14,3
70 70 02:25:02,4 06:56:43,1  09:21:45,5
7 7 02:37:15,4 07:22:44,0  09:59:59,4
72 72 02:42:00,9 07:23:45,9  10:05:46,8
73 73 02:38:15,1 07:31:38,3  10:09:53,4
74 74 02:37:56,3 07:38:14,2  10:16:10,5
75 75 02:35:38,6 08:18:435  10:54:22,1
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